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[t’s In Our Nature

Water and Sewer Rates for 2017

Description

Water Volumetric Consumption
Rate Service Charge ($/Month)
Re: Meter Size

15mm or 1/2"=3/4”
20mm

25mm or 17

40 mmor 1 1/2”
50mm or 2”

75mm or 3”

Wastewater Rate (Sewer)

Proposed Effective Date

2016 Rates

Proposed 2017 Rates

1.92/Cubic Meter 2.21/Cubic Meter

10.90
10.90
15.27
19.63
31.62
119.95

115% of Water Bill

June 20, 2017

14.42

14.42

20.19

25.96

41.82

158.64

115% of Water Bill

Was discussed at the Council Meeting on June 6, 2017



