

Water and Sewer Rates for 2017

Description	2016 Rates	Proposed 2017 Rates
Water Volumetric Consumption Rate Service Charge (\$/Month) Re: Meter Size	1.92/Cubic Meter	2.21/Cubic Meter
15mm or 1/2"=3/4"	10.90	14.42
20mm	10.90	14.42
25mm or 1"	15.27	20.19
40 mm or 1 1/2"	19.63	25.96
50mm or 2"	31.62	41.82
75mm or 3"	119.95	158.64
Wastewater Rate (Sewer)	115% of Water Bill	115% of Water Bill

Proposed Effective Date June 20, 2017

Was discussed at the Council Meeting on June 6, 2017